
 
 
 

  KONOS GmbH 

 Telefon: +49 (0) 35242 415   0 
 Telefax: +49 (0) 35242 685 20 
 E Mail: Info@konos.eu 

 
KONOS GmbH ● Fabrikstraße 8 ● 01683 Nossen 

 
KONOS GmbH, Fabrikstraße 8, 01683 Nossen ● Telefon: +49 (0) 3 52 42 - 4 15 0, Telefax: +49 (0) 3 52 42 - 6 85 20, www.konos.eu 

● Bankverbindung: Commerzbank AG Dresden BLZ: 850 800 00, Konto Nr. 0406 4446, IBAN Nr. DE51 8508 0000 0406 4446 00, BIC: DRESDEFF850 
 ● Geschäftsführung: Christian Höpper, Emile Vanhamme, Christophe Vanhamme ● Handelsregister: Amtsgericht Dresden, HRB 14272 

 
 
 

Declaration of conformity 
 

Product group: Basket and Circle Coffee filters, unbleached or bleached 

 

Herewith we confirm that the below mentioned products are produced under  

a certified Quality management system according to ISO 9001 and 

a certified Food safety management system according to IFS-HPC. 

 

The above mentioned products are in conformity with the current food regulations  

EC 1935/2004, LFGB, BfR XXXVI/1, FDA 21 CFR Ch.1 §§ 176.170 & 176.180.                          

 

They are approved for food contact and hot filtration with max. 100 °C. 

 

Recommended storage conditions: dry, frost-free, odourless. 

Shelf life: no concrete limit. 

 

Nossen, 22.04.2020 

 
 

Place, Date Stamp 
Signature QA-department 

U. Lorenz (QM) 
 


